RETUPN ACK. TO: DATA FILING SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 29071 GLENDALE, CA 91209-9071 1489996-40-1 UCC 2 FIXTURE FILIN	Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor 12/20/1999 Page 1 of 4 11:05:46A
☐ TERMINATION	
Indexing information required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recommendation required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recommendation (in the Washington (in the Washin	(2) RICH'S SICVES SPAS PATIO Add. on pg ICES COMPANY L.L ₂ C. C.7, TS 33 N., R 4 E OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN
PLEASE TYPE FORM This FIXTURE FILING is presented pursuant to the WASHIN LEASE - This filing is for informational purposes be construed as LESSEE and LESSOR. CONSIGNMENT - This filing is for informational party are to be construed as CONSIGNEE and CONSIGNEE.	only. The terms debtor and secured party are to purposes only. The terms debtor and secured
1. DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (last name first, and address(es)) IORENZ, CARY L. 18923 JOHNSON RD. MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273	2. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
	3. NUMBER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: 2
4. SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s)) (name and add T & W FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY L.L.C. P.O. BOX 3028 FEDERAL WAY, WA 98063	dress) 5. ASSIGNEE(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (if applicable) (name and address(es))
91–1698710 6. This FIXTURE FILING covers the following types or ite	

X

The goods are to become fixtures on ... SEE ATTACHED

The property is timber standing on \ldots

Į	The property is minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts to be financed at the wellhead or mine located on (Describe real estate. Use legal description.)		
Samuel Control	\int_{0}^{∞}	mineriead of the well of mine located on (Descri	be rear estate. Use legar description.)
and a second	77 .		
e /		<u></u>	
	1/2m	is FIXTURE FILING is to be filed for record in the re	al catata regards If the debter does not have as
	1 1 N	erest of record in the realty, the name of a record or	
	27.10		
] Pro	oducts of collateral are also covered.	•
7.	RETUR!	N ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO:	FILE FOR RECORD WITH
			COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY
		RETURN ACK. TO:	IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED
		DATA FILING SERVICES, INC.	SKAGIT
		P.O. BOX 29071 GLENDALE, CA 91209-9071	
			104
8.	Thin ata	tement is signed by the Second Party(ies) instead o	f the
		s) to perfect a security interest in collateral.	i the
1	(Please	check appropriate box.)	,
	<i>,</i> , _		<u> </u>
	(a) 🗌	already subject to a security interest in another it when it was brought into this state, or when the control when it was brought into this state, or when the control was already subject to a security interest in another it.	
		location was changed to this state, or	
	(b) 🗆	which is proceeds of the original collateral describ	bed above Original recording number
		in which a security interest was perfected, or	<<)) <u></u>
	(c) 🔲	as to which the filing lapsed, or	Filing office where filed Former name of debtor(s)
	(0, 🗀	as to which use hing rapsed, or	(office flame of debtor(s)
	(d) 🔲	acquired after the change of name, identity, or co	rporate
		structure of the debtor(s).	
9.		USE IF A	PPLICABLE
		332 II / II	
<u>]</u>		. CRAY L.	T & W FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY L.L.C.
	ΙY	PE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) for assignor(s))	TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assigned s))
1	ALTORN	EX-IN-FACT M	ATTIORNEY-IN-FACT ADMINISTRATE
_		GNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))	SIGNATURE(S) OF SECURED PART (HES) (or assignee(s))
		ATION STATEMENT: The SECURED PARTY(IES) ce security interest under the FIXTURE FILING bearing	
,	ciuiilo d	socially interest and of the Children tender bearing	a was soonaling frameer of lower above.
	NAME _		DATE
			Return to: County Auditor of County where original filing/recording was made.
	SIGNAT	URE	
	J. W. 171		Washington UCC 2 Fixture Filing Form approved for USE in Washington State



a producer madelle de del contra como como estado en del destado de destado en destado en destado en destado e

1913296-40-1

EXTENSION SHEET FOR UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENTS

STATE OF

Washington

Debtor

Lorenz, Gary L. 18923 Johnson Rd.

Mount Vernon, WA 98273

Secured Party

T & W Financial Services Company L.L.C.

P.O. Box 3028

Federal Way, WA 98063

This is a Protective lease filing covering the following personal property: Debtor/Lessee grants to Creditor/Lessor herein a security interest in the specific equipment described herein together with any and all accessions including, but not limited to, any repair or warranty exchanges, additions or replacements to such property and any proceeds from the sale of the property Lease# 11893201 Dated 6/4/991- One double faced electic sign Components: Upper sign cabinet 9-4* High x 12-0* Long Backlit flex Face One double faced electronic reader board. Unit: Time O Matic system 7000 With supergraphic 3500 Computer 27* High x 14-10* Long X 24* Deep 10 W 20,000 Hour long life: Description: The South Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter, Section 7. Township 33 North, Range 4 East of the Williamette Meridian: Except Drainage Ditch No. 17 right-of-way as condemned by decree entered November 15, 1945, in Skagit County Superior Court Cause No. 17539; Also except that portion conveyed to Skagit County for road purposes by deeds recorded under Auditor's File Nos. 388068 and 487103, records of Skagit County, Washington; And also except those portions condemned by the State of Washington for highway purposes in Skagit County, Washington; And also except those portions condemned by the State of Washington for highway purposes in Skagit County, Superior Court Cause Nos. 23158 and 23900 and conveyed to the State of Washington by deed recorded under Auditor's File No. 487103, records of Skagit County, Washington.All situated in Skagit County, Washington

ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

Debtor

Secured Party



Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor 12/20/1999 Page 3 of 4 11:05:46AM

-, SCHEDULE "A"

This Schedule is to be attached to and become a part of Equipment Lease Schedule No. 11893201

VENDOR: Custom Design Sign & Awning

2121 Lincoln Street Bellingham WA 98225

Quantity Description

Serial Number

One double faced electric sign

Components: Upper sign cabinet 9'-4" High x 12'-0"

Long Backlit flex Face

One double faced electronic reader board.

Unit: Time O Matic system 7000 With supergraphic

3500 Computer

27" High x 14'-10" Long x 24" Deep 10 W 20,000 Hour

long life

This Schedule is hereby verified correct and the undersigned Lessee acknowledges receipt of a copy.

Lessor: T & W Financial Services Company L.L.C.

GARDENS

Lessee: Gary L. Lorenz d/b/a SKAGIT VALLEY

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

4 of 4 11:05:46AM 12/20/1999 Page